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Mail Address 1

Mail Address 2

BREVARD
COLLIER

INDIAN RIVER
DUVAL

MIAMI-DADE
MIAMI-DADE

MIAMI-DADE

HILLSBOROUGH
MIAMI-DADE

BROWARD
BROWARD

MIAMI-DADE

POLK
HILLSBOROUGH

BROWARD
MIAMI-DADE
BROWARD

HILLSBOROUGH
BROWARD
BROWARD

MIAMI-DADE

MIAMI-DADE
MIAMI-DADE

MIAMI-DADE
MIAMI-DADE

HILLSBOROUGH
MIAMI-DADE
LEON
MIAMI-DADE

SUMTER
BROWARD

DUVAL
BREVARD
BREVARD
HILLSBOROUGH

ORANGE
BROWARD
MIAMI-DADE
BROWARD
BROWARD
FLAGLER
BROWARD

LAKE
INDIAN RIVER

VOLUSIA
MIAMI-DADE

MIAMI-DADE

DUVAL
BAY
HILLSBOROUGH

DUVAL
DUVAL

BROWARD
DUVAL
MIAMI-DADE

LEE
ORANGE

POLK
DIXIE

Florida State University School Tammy
TeamSuccessa School of Excellence  Althea
C.0.AST. Charter School Christine
Alachua Learning Ctr. Linda
City Of Pembroke Pines Jonathan
Imagine Schools at West Melbourne  Tatyana
Redlands Christian Migrant Assn Iuiana
st. Peter's Human Services Ruth
SOS Academy Genell
Youth Co-Op Charter School Leisy
Archimedean Academy, Inc Dimitrios
Mater Academy Inc Marcus
Liza Jackson Preparatory School Julie
Okaloosa Academy, Inc Stephanie
Wayman Academy Of The Arts Deborah
Micanopy Area Cooperative School  Pam
Renaissance Arts & Ed, Inc. Edith
‘The Pepin Acadenies, Inc. Ines
Theodore R.and Thelma A. Gibson Jamaal
Charter School

Southwest Charter Foundation, Inc.  Jennifer
The Florida Charter Educational Jennifer
Foundation, Inc.

City of Aventura Jennifer
Ridgeview Global StudiesAcademy  Robin
Walton Academy for the Performing Arts Traci
Advantage Academy of Miami, Inc. Amanda

Doral Academy, Inc. Olga

Downtown Miami Charter School, Inc.  Jennifer
Legacy Preparatory Academy, Inc. Mary
Renaissance Charter School, Inc Jennifer
Learning Excellence Foundation of East  Carole
Broward, Inc

‘The Miami Childrens Museum Charter  Rachel
School, Inc.

Somerset Academy, Inc. Suzette
Pinecrest Academy, Inc Livia
Beulah Academy of Science Elizabeth
McKeel Academy of Technology Mark
Miami Community Charter SchoolInc.  Marlon
Miami Shores Village Charter School  Mary
Authority

Village of Excellence Academy, Inc. Romaine
Coral Reef Montessori Academy Ebony
Stars Education Services, Inc. Demetrius
International Studies Charter High Angela
School

The Villages Charter School Jason

The National Ben Gamla Charter School Ahnie
Foundation, Inc.

River City Science Academy Angeline
Odyssey Charter School, Inc. Gindy
Palm Bay Academy Janet

Excelsior Language Academy of Hialeah, Yamile
Inc.

Town of Oakland Fifi
Assistance Unlimited Karen
City of Hialeah Educational Academy  Leslie
The Charter School of Excellence Inc.  Lissette
Rise Education Schools, Inc. Annmarie

Imagine School At Town Center Bea

City of Coral Springs Jennifer
Educational Charter Foundationof  Angela
Florida, Inc.

Imagine Schools at South Indian River ~ Tina
County

The Chiles Academy Nikole
Integrated Science and Asian Culture  Sandy
Academy, Inc.

Advanced Learning Charter School, Inc.  Saydel
KIPP Jacksonville, Inc. Phillip
Bay Haven Charter Academy, Inc. Tammy
Kid's Community College Charter Claire
School

YMCA of Florida's First Coast, Inc. Amy
Global Outreach Charter Academy, Inc.  Liliana
Championship Academy of Distinction  Tribeca
Seacoast Charter Academy arla
AcadeMir Charter Schools David
Berkley Charter School Suzanne
Discovery Academy of Lake Alfred, Inc.  Kevin
Cape Goral Charter School Authority  Mary
BridgePrep Academy Nicodimus
Lake Wales Charter Schools, Inc. Alricky
Kinder Cub School, Inc. Aimee

Gholar Food Service Director 850-245-3865 t.gholar@fsu.edu 3000 SCHOOLHOUSE RD
Harrell Food Service Director 941-714-7260 135 aharrell@teamsuccessschools.com 20213THAVE E
Dichio Manager hristi us POBOX338
Powell Director 102 .org PO BOX 1389
Bonilla Assistant City Manager 954-450-1034 ibonilla@ppines.com 8300 SPALM DR
Velazquez  Food Service Director 321-768-6200 1130 tatyan: " WAY
Montez d 1504 i org 402W MAIN ST
National School lunch
Jefferson  Principal/Administrator  772-567-8315 ruthj227@aol.com 4250 38TH AVE
Mills School 207 6974 WILSON BLVD
Service Director
Reitz Principal 2006 net 7700 W 20TH AVE
Bardoutsos ChiefExecutive Business  305-279-6572 503 dbardoutsos@gmail.com 12425 SW 72ND ST
Officer
Cuervo Direct: 786-344 8003 NW 103RD ST
Walker Finance Manager 1277 1123 HOSPITALRD
Duenas  Director 850-864-3133 sduenas@okaloosaacademy.org 720 LOVEJOY RD NW.
Jewell Operations Manager 904-695-9995 djewell@wayman.org 1176 LABELLE ST
Bowman dinat u 802 NW SEMINARY AVE
Edwards  Food Service Director 941-721-6800 1138 eedwards@msfta.org 700 HABEN BLVD
Garcia Food Service Manager 813-530-9931 igarcia@theacademies.us 3916 E HILLSBOROUGH AVE
Fairley Assistant Principal m 450 NW 14TH ST
Gilreath  NSLP Director 954-202-3500 igilreath@charterschoolsusa.com 800 CORPORATE DR STE700
Gilreath  Food Service Director 954-202-3500 jgilreath@charterschoolsusa.com 800 CORPORATE DR STE 700
Gilreath  VPof and 4 5 3333 NE 188TH ST
Operations
Morehead Manager bi net 1000 DUNSON RD
Green Food Service Director 813-231-9272 200 tgreen@waltonacademy.org POBOX7578
Cochran  NSLP Program Director 7 1107 m 5471 N UNIVERSITY DR
Dominguez Administrative Assistant  305-525-2766 doralcaf451@gmail.com 11100 NW 27TH ST
Gilreath Pof and m 800 CORPORATE DR STE700
Operations
Wynn School Operations Manager  813-253-0053 mwynn@legacyprepacademy.org 302 E LINEBAUGH AVE
Gilreath  Food Service Director 954-202-3500 jgilreath@charterschoolsusa.com 800 CORPORATE DR STE 700
Williams ~ Cafeteria D 3541 carol i 1395 S STATE ROAD 7
Chavez Director m 980 MACARTHUR CSWY
Ruiz Principal 4 m 18491 SW 134TH AVE
Cuadrado  Food Service Director 305-559-8583 205 lcuadrado@pinecrestacademyschools.org 14901 SW 42ND ST
Wass Director net 8633 BEULAH RD
Nations  Food Service Manager 863-999-3715 marknations@mckeelschools.com 303 E PEACHTREE ST
Aguilar Service 43-9981 101 SREDLAND RD
Kimes 4-2381 5177 " 11301 NW STH AVE
Director
Edwards  Executive Director 81 1251 E FOWLER AVE STEA
Washington Cafeteria Manager L 10853 SW 216TH ST
Rice Food Service Director 850-681-7827 306 drice@tsmas.org 3434 N MONROE ST
Paez Food Service Liaison 305-643-2955 Apaez@ischs.net 2480 SW 8TH ST
Poplaski  Food Service Director 352-259-3777 Jason.Poplaski@tvcs.org 2210 DR RANDY MCDANIELWAY
Lora of .org 2620 HOLLYWOOD BLVD
Director 10 1120 e 7565 BEACH BLVD
Chapman  Food Service Director 321-733-0442 113 chapmanC@odysseycharterschool.com 1755 ELDRON BLVD SE
Esteves  Food Service Director 321-984-2710 jesteves@palmbayacademy.org 2112 PALM BAY RD NE
Marquez  Food Service Director 786-577-0661 yrm@excelsiorschools.com 502 ETYLER ST
Westbrook  Food Service Director 407-877-2039 2563 fwestbrook@oaklandfl.org POBOX 949
Willacey Director 4 2 4515 N STATE ROAD 7
Rovirosa  FSD om 2590 W 76TH ST
Torres Principal 4 7 [X 1217 SE3RD AVE
Brown Business Manager 954-968-7977 abrown@riseacademyschools.com 6101 NW 31STST
Cordova Director 5 2130 by 775 TOWN CENTER BLVD
Gilreath Pof and 800 CORPORATE DR STE 700
Operations
Graczyk  Facilities Coordinator 376 Angel 2 /00D MARSH RD
Skubal Assistant 7 1113 tin r 6000 4TH ST
Bradford  Business Manager K12.flu 868 GEORGE W ENGRAM BLVD
Rivas Lead Teacher 5- 301 WESTWARD DR
Mas Operations Manager 305-231-4888 smas@hiveprep.com 7301 SW57THCT STE525
Simmons Director " 1440 MCDUFF AVEN
Surber Food Service Manager 850-248-3500 surbetl@bayhaven.org 2501 HAWKS LANDING BLVD
Fleischman  Finance Director 813-671-1440 353 cfleischman@kidsce.org 10030 MATHOG RD
Blake Team Up Program Director  904-309-6840 3077  ablake@fcymca.org 40 EADAMS STSTE 250 STE210
Komisarenk Food Service Director 904-551-7104 133 komisarenko@gocacademy.com 8985 LONE STAR RD
o
Allen Director of Compliance " 1100 HILLCREST DR
Stremmel  Administrator 904-562-4780 9570 Y SQUARE BLVD
Juarez Director 14880 SW 26TH ST
Martin Director uzann i net 5240 BERKLEY RD
Warren  Administrator on Special  863-295-5955 225  kevin.warren@discoveryacademy.org 1000 N BUENAVISTADR
Assignment
Ossichak Manager 7115 " 3519 OASISBLVD
Martinez  Director of Auxiliary 210-392-4878 nmartinez@bridgeprepacademy.com 322 CENTRALBLVD UNIT1104
Services
smith cFo 850-251-1381 ALRICKY.SMITH@LWCHARTERSCHOOLS.COM PO BOX 3309
Underwood Director 352-4: 149 NE 221STAVE
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TAMPA
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FTLAUDERDALE
N LAUDERDALE

MIAMI
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TALLAHASSEE
MIAMI
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RIVERVIEW
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33896
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33067
33172
33334
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33132

33177
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32968

32114
33166

33143



SARASOTA
BROWARD

BROWARD

BROWARD
ORANGE
BREVARD
HILLSBOROUGH
BREVARD
BROWARD
COLLIER
BROWARD
BROWARD
DUVAL
SARASOTA
MANATEE
VOLUSIA
BREVARD
BREVARD
ORANGE
BROWARD
BROWARD
MIAMI-DADE
MIAMI-DADE
LEE
HILLSBOROUGH
ORANGE
LEE

BROWARD
MIAMI-DADE

COLUMBIA

BAY
CHARLOTTE

MIAMI-DADE
BREVARD

ORANGE
POLK

MIAMI-DADE

ORANGE

HILLSBOROUGH

MIAMI-DADE
BROWARD

PASCO

LEE

LEON

OSCEOLA

DUVAL

MIAMI-DADE

HILLSBOROUGH
POLK

PINELLAS
COLLIER
HILLSBOROUGH
MANATEE
MARION
BREVARD
BROWARD
DUVAL
BROWARD
CLAY
MIAMI-DADE

HILLSBOROUGH

MIAMI-DADE
HILLSBOROUGH

HILLSBOROUGH

MANATEE
ORANGE

YMCAOF SOUTHWEST FLORIDAINC.
Sunshine Elementary Charter School,
Inc

Imagine School, Inc

Franklin Academy Foundation Inc.
Innovations Educational Services, Inc.
Emma Jewel Charter Academy
Learning Gate Community School
Royal Palm Charter School

Riverside Science Inc

Gulf Coast Charter Academy South
New Life Charter Academies Inc.
South Broward Montessori Charter
School

Bold City Education, Inc.

Imagine School At Sarasota, LLG
William Monroe Rowlett Academy for
Arts and Communication, Inc.

Burns Science and Technology Charter
School

Pineapple Cove Classical Academy
Pineapple Cove Classical Academy
UCPof Central Florida

Innovation Charter School
Excelsior Charter School of Broward
Stellar Leadership Academy Inc.
True North Classical Academy
Heights Charter School, Inc.

New Springs Schools, Inc

Nap Ford Community School, Inc.
Oak Creek Charter School of Bonita
Springs

Ascend Career Academy

Alpha Charter of Excellence Inc.
Spring Creek Charter School Inc
Belmont Academy Inc

Palm Bay Education Group
Babcock Neighborhood Schools Inc.

Beacon College Prep
Pineapple Cove Classical Academy at
West Melbourne Inc.

Innovation Montessori Ocoee
Language &Literacy Academy For
Learning

Phoenix Academy of Excellence
Rising Leaders Academy, Inc.

Central Florida Leadership Academy
Treasure Coast Classical Academy Inc.
Seaside School Consortium Inc.

Navigator Academy of Leadership

SLAM Florida Inc.
Florida Charter School Organization
Inc.

Countryside Montessori Charter School
Inc.

Heritage Charter Academy

Tallahassee Classical School

Creative Inspiration Journey School of
st. Cloud Inc.

Jacksonville Classical Acadermy
Athenian Academy, Inc

KIPP Miami, Inc:

IDEAPublic Schools
Mi Escuela Montessori, Inc

Pinellas Preparatory Academy

Phoenix Education NetworkInc.
Northstar Academies
International School of Excellence, Inc.

Parrish Charter Academy

Ina AColen Academy

Pineapple Cove Classical Academy at
Lockmar

Sunshine Academy of Oakland Park
Becoming Collegiate Academy, Inc
Avant Garde Academy Foundation, Inc
StJohns Classical Academy
Brightview Preparatory Academy Corp.

Focus Academy, Inc.

AcadeMir Charter Schools of Osceola
Florida Autism Center of Excellence

Plato Academy Schools Corp
Berkley Accelerated

Imagine Kissimmee Charter Academy
Independence Classical Academy
Palmetto Charter School Inc.
Discovery Education Services, Inc.

Brian
DEBORAH

Rebecca

Scott
Angela
Mary

Jitt

Kile
Ozkan
Lidi
Shirley
Diana Lay

Saul
Clara
Nina

Crystal

Matthew

Shalessa

Mikael
Jody

Angela
Laura

Sergio
Kathy

Brittiany
Sheila

LaToya
Victoria

Jody
Kirsten
Laurie

Maryann

Meredith
Jennifer

Devon

sara
April
sherri

Kate
Stacey
Jutio

James
Kelly

Jessica

Jason
Charmayne
Nelson

Lidiane
Rosalind
Kathy.

DeeEtte
Shaneta

Joseph
Christine

David
sarah

Heather
Loren
Patricia
Kacey
Christian
Mindi

Nason
JOSEPH

Chouinard

Sznitken

Erben
Wartewig
Brunache
Hoz Collera

Bloom
Black
Tajerha

Faulkner

Holem
Holem
Copeland

Livingston
Beckford
Young
Chong
Cuevas
Sen
Crawford
Wartewig

Garcia
Navas
Hiller
Uoyd

Stratton
Harris

Bonilla
Holem

MeNiel
Wiles

Robinson
Cordell

Litchford
Pendleton
Roll

Croak

Williamson
Carreno

DeTrapani

Flynn
Finney
Schneider

Richardson
Anderson
Giron

Quenneville
dela Cruz

Hill

Ricciardelli
Joseph
Cortes

Wartewig
Chacon
Holem

Naukana
Oliver
Walker
Cramer
Vila

Macaluso

Juarez

Leavitt
Powell

Director i 200 NOKOMISAVE S
FOOD SERVICEMANAGER  954-925-0155 DEJOSEPH@SUNPATCHARTER.COM 502 N 28TH AVE
Food Director 171 reb org 9001 WESTVIEW DR
Executive Director 54-257-8510 demy.org 1225 SE 2ND AVE
Director 2768 N HIAWASSEE RD
Assistant Principal 321-634-5462 18 mary.karnetsky@emmajewelcharter.net 705 BLAKE AVE
Food Service Manager 813-948-4190 jil@learninggate.org 16215 HANNARD
Director of Food Service  321-723-0650 kile.winslow@royalpalmcharter.com 7145 BABCOCK STSE
Business Manager 103 i 6101 NW 31STST
NSLP Director 239-784-1539 Iwartewig@pcaedu.org 215 AIRPORT-PULLING RD NORTH
Principal " 3550 DAVIE BLVD
Student's Service 954-251-1443 ddelahozcollera@sbmontessoricharter.com 520 NW 5TH ST
Coordinator
Food Service Director 904-601-6540 saul bloom@sanjosesupport.org 4131 SUNBEAM RD
Business/HR Manager 941-923-1125 304 clara.black@imagineschools.org 6220 MCINTOSH RD
Food Service 941-708-6100 tajerhan@rowlettacademy.org 35009TH STE
Director/Manager
Cafeteria Director 386-210-4915 106 faulknerc@burnsscitech.org 160 RIDGERD
Food Service Director 321-802-9500 6162 MINTON RD NW.
Food Service Director 321-049-9258 holemk@pecafl.com 6162 MINTON RD NW.
cf Food matth org 4780 DATACT
Services Manager
Food Services Director 954-715-1777 shalessalivingston@innovationcharter.net 600 SW 3RD STSTE 1400
Program Coordinat org 10038 W MCNAB RD
Director i 7900 NW 27TH AVE STE F-1
Food Director 305-749-5725 cchong@truenorthcharter.org 9393 SUNSETDR
Food Service Manager 239-482-7706 Marisol@heightsfoundation.org 15570 HAGIE DR
Business Manager 8 104 " 2410 EBUSCH BLVD
Director 407-245-8767 POBOX2031
Director war " 28011 PERFORMANCE LN
Finance Department D, r.com 5251 COCONUT CREEK PKWY
Principal 305-643-2132 sponsor1300@alphacharterschool.com 1223 SW 4TH ST
Director 4033 44440 SPRING CREEKRD
Director of Business 1 jody. m 1476 SW WALTER AVE
Services
Food Service Director 850-215-0770 Angela stratton@palmbayschools.org 1104 BALBOAAVE
Business Manager Liaison 43301 Cyp
Director r 2750 NW 135TH ST
Food Service Director 321-499-2585 m 3455 NORFOLK PKWY
Food Service Manager 407-654-2045 104 Brittiany.McNiel@innovationmontessori.com 1644 N LAKEWOOD AVE
Manager heil 222 E GENTRALAVE
Principal m 13301 NW 24TH AVE
Food Service Director/ 850-215-0844 Ki.rla1527@gmail.com 1527 LINCOLN AVE
Manager
Director 407-4 jodh 427 N PRIMROSE DR
Head of School 772-419-7680 kirsten.pendleton@thetcca.net 1400 SE COVE RD
Jorg 1429 BROWARD RD
Director/Manager
i Maryann. m 1101 BLOOMINGDALE AVE
Director/Manager
Principal 813-773-4560 mwilliamson@slamapollo.com 6340 SUNSETDR
Director of Operations " 11421 NW 56TH DR
Office Manager 813-996-0991 devon@cmesmontessori.com 5852 EHREN CUTOFF
Director " 2107 SANTABARBARABLVD
Assistant Principal 850-296-1970 afinney@tlhclassical.org 4141 ARTEMIS WAY
Director herri. 2030 OLD HICKORY TREERD
c dinat 2043 FORESTST
Manager rg 18851 OAK CENTER DR
Director of Operational  305-975-8281 jgiron@kippmiami.org 3000 NW 110TH ST
Growth
CNP Regional Manager 813-476-5948 james.quenneville@ideapublicschools.or 5050 E 10TH AVE
Program Director Kelly. m 6129 USHIGHWAY 98 S
Director of Business 727-536-3600 ihil@pinellasprep.org 2300 BELCHERRD S
Operations
School Operations Manager  239-449-8773 jricciardelli@naplesclassical.org 10270 IMMOKALEE RD
Principal 1 EBROWARD BLVD
Food Service Director 787-307-6599 ncortes@victorycharterschools.org 13901 SHELDON RD
Food Service Director 941-320-8175 \wartewig@pcaedu.org 8605 ERIERD
Food Service Director 352-421-9797 rosalind_chacon@iacafl.org 5080 SW 66TH COURTRD
Food Service Director 321-499-2585 Holemk@pccatl.com 720 EMERSON DR NE
Director of Education 954-678-3955 dnaukana@sunfirehigh.com 2360 W OAKLAND PARK BLVD
Dean of Operations 4-619-2461 5258 NORWOOD AVE UNIT3
Operations Director " 2025 MCKINLEY ST
i dinat 4 leandr org 114 CANOVARD
Food Service 305-484-7716 joevila@educatiomanagement.com 1084 W 23RD ST
Manager/Director
of Lunch 8 304 DRUID HILLSRD
Director
NSLP Director 5420 SW 157TH AVE
Assistant Principal 8 102 " 6310 E SLIGH AVE
Principal 813-222-8687 principaltampa@platoacademy.net 7705 GUNN HWY
Assistant Principal lor 5316 BERKLEY RD
Food Service Director 407-847-1427 patricia.robinet@imaginekca.org 2850 BILLBECK BLVD
Director 7 3 i org 2902 S JENKINS RD.
Assistant Principal 941-723-3711 109 cleavitt@pesfl.org 160117TH STW
Director 3211 mindi i " 10250 UNIVERSITY BLVD

SUNSHINE
ELEMENTARY
CHARTER

SCHOOL, INC

STET1

MIESCUELAG129
@YAHOO COM

STE 1599

BAYS

VENICE
HOLLYWOOD

CORALSPRINGS

FTLAUDERDALE
ORLANDO
COCOA

Lz

PALM BAY
MARGATE
NAPLES
FTLAUDERDALE
HALLANDLE BCH

JACKSONVILLE
SARASOTA
BRADENTON

OAKHILL

PALM BAY
PALM BAY
ORLANDO

POMPANO BEACH
TAMARAC

MIAMI

MIAMI
FORTMYERS
TAMPA

ORLANDO
BONITASPGS

MARGATE
MIAMI
PAISLEY
LAKECITY

PANAMA CITY
BabcockRanch

OPALOCKA
W MELBOURNE

OCOEE
WINTER HAVEN

MIAMI
PANAMA CITY

ORLANDO
STUART
JACKSONVILLE
VALRICO

MIAMI
CORALSPRINGS

LAND O LAKES

CAPE CORAL
TALLAHASSEE
SAINTCLOUD

JACKSONVILLE
FORTMYERS
MIAMI

AMPA
LAKELAND

LARGO

NAPLES
FTLAUDERDALE
TAMPA

PARRISH
OCALA
PALM BAY

OAKLAND PARK
JACKSONVILLE
HOLLYWOOD
FLEMING ISLE
HIALEAH

TEMPLE TERR

MIAMI
TAMPA

TAMPA
AUBURNDALE
KISSIMMEE
FORTPIERCE
PALMETTO
ORLANDO

34285
33020

33067

33316
32818

33312
33009

32257
34238
34208

32759

33060
33321
33147
33173
33908
33612
32802
34135
33063
33135
32767
32024

32401
33982

33054
32904

34761
33880

33167
32405

33143
33076

34639
33991

32311
34772

33771
34120
33301
33626
34219

32907

32817



INDIANRIVER  North County Charter School Inc. Jennifer  Bakos 4-1941 113 jenni rg 6640 OLD DIXIE HWY VERO BEACH 32967
MIAMI-DADE  Aspi Inc. Adrian Rogers Principal 305-760-2500 978246@ 213118 NW 34TH AVE ARDENS 33056
LAKE Alee Academy Inc. Cindy Emerick  School Director/Principal  352-357-9426 102 1705 E COUNTY ROAD 44 EUSTIS 32736




